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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

AHMAD KHAN 

HAROON SHAHZAD 

ZEESHAN AHMAD 

HINA JAVED 

MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR RAHMAN 

SUBHAN DANISH 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN SOHAIL 

REHMAN GUL 

SYED ALI ZULQADAR 

TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN 

FAISAL NADEEM 

OMAR AZIZ 

ANNUM SATTAR (Selected
against woman quota)

RAHEELA NAZ (Selected
against woman quota)

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

NAZAR MOHYUDDIN

JAVED IQBAL

SARDAR MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

ABDUL RAUF

SYED SHAMSHAIR ALI SHAH NAQV

SARDAR HUSSAIN

KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

ABDUL SATTAR RASHID

GHULAM MUSTAFA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

41900110

41900035

41900070

41900109

41900022

41900003

41900033

41900030

41900007

41900102

41900114

41900074

41900104

41900098

ATTOCK

NANKANA
SAHIB

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

MULTAN

JHANG

LAYYAH

BAHAWALPUR

CHAKWAL

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SENIOR SCIENTIST (AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY, SOIL BACTERIOLOGY, SOILFERTILITY   -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

15

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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16 NAFEESA MUSLIM (Selected
against woman quota)
MUHAMMAD MUSLIM HAMEED

15 41900031 SAHIWAL RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SENIOR SCIENTIST (AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY, SOIL BACTERIOLOGY, SOILFERTILITY   -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

15

15 MUHAMMAD AFTAB 
ABDUL RASHID

1 41900113 NANKANA
SAHIB

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SYED AYYAZ JAVED 

LIAQAT ALI 

MUHAMMAD JAN 

HUMAIRA YASMEEN 

IRFAN IFTIKHAR 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS PIRACHA 

AMNA SALEEM 

ATIF JAVED 

ILYAS AHMAD 

ASIFA NAZ 

SYED JAVED HUSSAIN SHAH

INAYAT ULLAH

GHULAM RASUL

MUHAMMAD AZAM

DR. IFTIKHAR AHMED

SIKANDER ALI PIRACHA

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

JAVED IQBAL

MUMTAZ AHMAD

MAZHER HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

41900010

41900014

41900021

41900050

41900055

41900058

41900075

41900077

41900095

41900097

SARGODHA

VEHARI

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

NANKANA
SAHIB

D.G. KHAN

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

WOMEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SENIOR SCIENTIST (AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY, SOIL BACTERIOLOGY, SOILFERTILITY   -  (BS-18)

AGRICULTURE ( RESEARCH WING)

15

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

FRAZA IJAZ 

ZEENAT JAVEED 

IJAZ UL HAQ SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD JAVEED NADEEM

11

12

41900101

41900112

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

FAIL

FAIL

Revision No. 1 Case #  41G2022

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHALID 

QUDSIA NAZIR 

KHALID JAVAID

NAZIR AHMAD

1

2

41900048

41900067

FAISALABAD

OKARA

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


