PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR SCIENTIST (AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY, SOIL BACTERIOLOGY, SOILFERTILITY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u> (<u>RESEARCH WING</u>)

No. of Candidates Recommended 15 Revision No. 1 Case # 41G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
1	41900110	1	AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	41900035	2	HAROON SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	41900070	3	ZEESHAN AHMAD NAZAR MOHYUDDIN	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	41900109	4	HINA JAVED JAVED IQBAL	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	41900022	5	MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR RAHMAN SARDAR MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	41900003	6	SUBHAN DANISH ABDUL HAMEED	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	41900033	7	MUHAMMAD IRFAN SOHAIL MUHAMMAD ZAFAR	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	41900030	8	REHMAN GUL ABDUL RAUF	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	41900007	9	SYED ALI ZULQADAR SYED SHAMSHAIR ALI SHAH NAQV	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	41900102	10	TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN SARDAR HUSSAIN	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	41900114	11	FAISAL NADEEM KARAMAT ALI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	41900074	12	OMAR AZIZ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	41900104	13	ANNUM SATTAR (Selected against woman quota) ABDUL SATTAR RASHID	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
14	41900098	14	RAHEELA NAZ (Selected against woman quota) GHULAM MUSTAFA	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR SCIENTIST (AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY, SOIL BACTERIOLOGY, SOILFERTILITY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u> (<u>RESEARCH WING</u>)

No. of Candidates Recommended 15 Revision No. 1 Case # 41G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
15	41900031	16	NAFEESA MUSLIM (Selected against woman quota) MUHAMMAD MUSLIM HAMEED	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	41900113	15	MUHAMMAD AFTAB ABDUL RASHID	NANKANA SAHIB	NOT RECOMMENDED		

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	41900010	SYED AYYAZ JAVED SYED JAVED HUSSAIN SHAH	SARGODHA	FAIL	
2	41900014	LIAQAT ALI INAYAT ULLAH	VEHARI	FAIL	
3	41900021	MUHAMMAD JAN GHULAM RASUL	D.G. KHAN	FAIL	
4	41900050	HUMAIRA YASMEEN MUHAMMAD AZAM	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
5	41900055	IRFAN IFTIKHAR DR. IFTIKHAR AHMED	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
6	41900058	MUHAMMAD AWAIS PIRACHA SIKANDER ALI PIRACHA	SARGODHA	FAIL	
7	41900075	AMNA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	BAHAWALPUR	FAIL	
8	41900077	ATIF JAVED JAVED IQBAL	NANKANA SAHIB	FAIL	
9	41900095	ILYAS AHMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	FAIL	
10	41900097	ASIFA NAZ MAZHER HUSSAIN	SARGODHA	FAIL	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SENIOR SCIENTIST (AGRICULTURAL CHEMISTRY, SOIL BACTERIOLOGY, SOILFERTILITY - (BS-18)</u>

Department: <u>AGRICULTURE</u> (<u>RESEARCH WING</u>)

No. of Candidates Recommended 15 Revision No. 1 Case # 41G2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Special Person/ Women/Minorities
11	41900101		FRAZA IJAZ IJAZ UL HAQ SIDDIQUI	FAISALABAD	FAIL	
12	41900112		ZEENAT JAVEED MUHAMMAD JAVEED NADEEM	BAHAWALPUR	FAIL	

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post					
1	41900048	MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHALID KHALID JAVAID	FAISALABAD			
2	41900067	QUDSIA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD	OKARA			

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.